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Usmino . . . . ..

Uue-Estonia
Uue-Kamenka
Uue-Kasekiila
Uue-Petseri

Une-Wiru T
Uuskiila . . 120
Wabakidla . . . . .

Wambola
Wardan
Wasikakiila

Wassilissowka . . . . .

Wasjugan
Weimarni-Beela
Weina -

Weliikije-Luki . . .
Werchnaja-Bulanka
Werchni-Simowsk . . .

Werchni-Sujetuk

9

128, 208

Werchni-Uralsk

Wiiburi |, . . . .
225 Wirnkiila . .
221 Wiladiwostok . .
262 Wlassinskaja
188 Wohana
, 195 Wologda :
238 Wolossowo . . .
237 Woltshiha
303 Worki . .. ...
146 Woschkowo . .
193 Wiike-Selim
190 Waosokogriwensk
7 Wotshkowo . . |
36 Ulem-Bulanka
98 Ulem-Simowsk . . . .
269 Ulem-Sujetuk . . . . .
249 Ulem-Uralsk . .
270
_—
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180
312
188, 189

199
68
166
61
161
10

210
205

17
269
249
270
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